LINEA
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

APLICACION

BLAZER (1995-2011)

S10 (1995-2011)

F-100 TWIN BEAN (1993-1998)
F-1000 (1993-1998)

F-100 TWIN BEAN (1993-1998)
F-1000 (1993-1998)

F100 (1968-1985)

F100 (1985-1992)

F100 3.6L 221STD (1968-1985)
F100 4.8L V8 292 (1968-1985)

CODIGO
V-4012
V-4012
V-4008
V-4008
V-4009
V-4009
V-4010
V-4010
V-4010
V-4010

EQUIV

3315 DIMET
3315 DIMET
3318 DIMET
3318 DIMET
N241
N241
N241
N241

MEDIDAS

L=340mm REGULABLE
L=340mm REGULABLE
L=1050 REGULABLE
L=1050 REGULABLE
L=575mm REGULABLE
L=575mm REGULABLE
L=590mm

L=590mm

L=590mm

L=590mm

UBICACION

BARRA DIRECCION DERECHA

BARRA DIRECCION DERECHA

BARRA CENTRAL REGULABLE LARGA
BARRA CENTRAL REGULABLE LARGA
BARRAAUXILIAR CORTA
BARRAAUXILIAR CORTA
BARRAAUXILIAR CORTA
BARRAAUXILIAR CORTA
BARRAAUXILIAR CORTA

BARRA AUXILIAR CORTA



